504100822 11/17/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4147491

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
SYFER TECHNOLOGY)		11/11/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA				
Name:	KNOW	'LES (UK) LIMITED			
Street Address:	HETHE	EL ENGINEERING CENTRE			
Internal Address:	CHAP	MAN WAY, HETHEL			
City:	NORW	/ICH, NORFOLK			
State/Country:	UNITE	D KINGDOM			
Postal Code:	NR14 8	3FB			
Application Number:		14407388			
Application Number: 1		14407388			
CORRESPONDENCE [ΟΑΤΑ				
Fax Number: (945		(949)760-9502			
		o the e-mail address first; if tha d; if that is unsuccessful, it will			
Phone: 9497		9497600404	7600404		
		efiling@knobbe.com	•		
•		KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & 2040 MAIN STREET	OBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR LLP		
		14TH FLOOR			
Address Line 4:		IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614			
TTORNEY DOCKET N	UMBER:	PAGEW007.001APC			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		SEAN AMBROSIUS	SEAN AMBROSIUS		
SIGNATURE:		/Sean Ambrosius/	/Sean Ambrosius/		
DATE SIGNED:					
ATE SIGNED:		11/17/2016			
ATE SIGNED: otal Attachments: 1		11/17/2016			

source=Name_Change_Syfer-Knowles_PAGEW007-001APC-002APC#page1.tif



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 2092166

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

SYFER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its Registered Office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

KNOWLES (UK) LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 11th November 2014.





PATENT REEL: 040638 FRAME: 0723

RECORDED: 11/17/2016